First Name
Ava
Glenn
John
Hector
Richard
Theodore
Amy
mike
Bailee
Leah
Anthony
Timothy
Heather
Nikki
Brian
Carol
James
Nicholas
Brad
Kayla
Sam
Marcy
Patrick
Awilda
San
Sandy
John

First Name

C.C.
Matthew
Meagan
Matthew
William
Kathleen
Michelle
Ryan

5K Results

Last Name
Pasewicz
Pasewicz

Prego
Lepiz
Ellis
Shaffer
Stabley
swift
Gingrich
Gaito
Gaito
Bonsell
Brenneman
Owens
Waltersdorff
Bonsell
Machado
Gaito

Westhafer

Zenewicz
Altland
Glenn
Galloway
DePatto

Cunningham-Henise

Brown
Horst

10K Results

Last Name
Tellez
Katalinas
Malesic
Plona
Apollo
Meckley
Englar
Englar

Gender

O U T - A T U U IO

Gender

S 1< <<

Age
18
54
23
21
57
30
42
41
22
16
49
55
32
51
51
61
45
22
69
33
72
39
60
54
57
57
37

Age

43
33
24
63
56
47
44
49

Finish Time

00:19:04
00:21:22
00:22:16
00:22:55
00:23:07
00:24:12
00:25:29
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:56
00:28:00
00:29:00
00:30:08
00:31:00
00:31:31
00:31:55
00:33:55
00:34:04
00:34:36
00:35:31
00:36:58
00:37:30
00:41:04
00:42:03
00:43:13

Finish Time

00:41:22
00:49:00
00:49:00
00:51:00
00:51:38
00:53:00
1:00:56
1:.01:42

Awards
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 55 - 59
1st Place Male 30 - 34
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 40 - 44
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 15 - 19
1st Place Male 45 - 49
2nd Place Male 55 - 59
1st Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female 60 - 64
2nd Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place 20 - 24
1st Place Male 65 - 69
2nd Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Male 70 - 79
1st pLace Female 35 - 39
1st Place Male 60 - 64
2nd Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Female 55 - 59
2nd Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Male 35 - 39

Awards
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 45 - 49



