5K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Ava	Pasewicz	F	18	00:19:04	1st Place Female Overall
Glenn	Pasewicz	M	54	00:21:22	1st Place Male Overall
John	Prego	M	23	00:22:16	2nd Place Male Overall
Hector	Lepiz	M	21	00:22:55	3rd Place Male Overall
Richard	Ellis	M	57	00:23:07	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Theodore	Shaffer	M	30	00:24:12	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Amy	Stabley	F	42	00:25:29	2nd Place Female Overall
mike	swift	M	41	00:26:15	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Bailee	Gingrich	F	22	00:26:17	3rd Place Female Overall
Leah	Gaito	F	16	00:27:16	1st Place Female 15 - 19
Anthony	Gaito	M	49	00:27:17	1st Place Male 45 - 49
Timothy	Bonsell	M	55	00:27:56	2nd Place Male 55 - 59
Heather	Brenneman	F	32	00:28:00	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Nikki	Owens	F	51	00:29:00	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Brian	Waltersdorff	M	51	00:30:08	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Carol	Bonsell	F	61	00:31:00	1st Place Female 60 - 64
James	Machado	M	45	00:31:31	2nd Place Male 45 - 49
Nicholas	Gaito	M	22	00:31:55	1st Place 20 - 24
Brad	Westhafer	M	69	00:33:55	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Kayla	Zenewicz	F	33	00:34:04	2nd Place Female 30 - 34
Sam	Altland	M	72	00:34:36	1st Place Male 70 - 79
Marcy	Glenn	F	39	00:35:31	1st pLace Female 35 - 39
Patrick	Galloway	M	60	00:36:58	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Awilda	DePatto	F	54	00:37:30	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
San	Cunningham-Henise	F	57	00:41:04	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Sandy	Brown	F	57	00:42:03	2nd Place Female 55 - 59
John	Horst	M	37	00:43:13	1st Place Male 35 - 39

10K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
C.C.	Tellez	F	43	00:41:22	1st Place Female Overall
Matthew	Katalinas	M	33	00:49:00	1st Place Male Overall
Meagan	Malesic	F	24	00:49:00	2nd Place Female Overall
Matthew	Plona	M	63	00:51:00	2nd Place Male Overall
William	Apollo	M	56	00:51:38	3rd Place Male Overall
Kathleen	Meckley	F	47	00:53:00	3rd Place Female Overall
Michelle	Englar	F	44	1:00:56	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Ryan	Englar	M	49	1:01:42	1st Place Male 45 - 49